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LOGAN RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM TRUST FUND
2010 Financial Statement

A. BEGINNING BALANCE January 1, 2010 $10,358.83

B. RECEIPTS

1. Assessments: $14,489.55
2. Delinquent Penalties: 7.66
3. Previous Assessments & Penalties: 0.00
4. Transfers & Adjustments: 125.00
5. Annual Interest Earned: 58.50
6. System Reimbursements: 0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS 14,680.71

C. EXPENDITURES

1. Budgeted Expenditures: 13,879.27
2. TUnbudgeted Expenditures: 0.00
3. Transfers & Adjustments: 0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES 13,879.27
D. ENDING BALANCE December 31, 2010 11,160.27

SUBMITTED BY : m ‘j-'QVVQ \h_{("”

Kent L.) Joneg) P DATE
State Engineer

PREPARED BY:
Dennis Carroll
Budget & Accounting Officer

1594 West North Temple, Suite 220, PO Box 146300, Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6300
telephone (801) 538-7240  facsimile (801) 538-7467 « www.waterrights.utah.gov
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,GAN RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2011 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item

Description

Gnehm, Colleen
Salary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Expense

Secretary Expense
Committee Expense

Office Expense

Supplies & Equipment
Telephone Expense
Contract Service
Miscellaneous Expenses
State Engineer Assessment
Annual Report

System Transfer

Totals :

2010 Amount
Budgeted

6,000.00

459.00
5,800.00
1,150.00

100.00
250.00
100.00
250.00
200.00
2,000.00
100.00
985.00
500.00
0.00

17,894.00

2010 Item 2011
Balance Proposed Budget
0.00 o000
20.57 Anr9
602.30 5600
825.00 LLaD
100.00 L60
100.00 230
100.00 (0O
166.86 250
0.00 400
2,000.00 2000
100.00 (00
0.00 A&7
0.00 200
125.00

4,139.73 4 18,076

ASESSMENT = ¥ 14,900
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. $3AN RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2010 Budget Expenditures

Item

Description

Gnehm, Colleen
Salary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Expense

Secretary Expense
Committee Expense

Office Expense

Supplies & Equipment
Telephone Expense
Contract Service
Miscellaneous Expenses
State Engineer Assessment
Annual Report

System Transfer

Totals :

2010
Amount
Budgeted

6,000.00

459.00
5,800.00
1,150.00

100.00
250.00
100.00
250.00
200.00
2,000.00
100.00
985.00
500.00
0.00

17,894.00

2010
Amount
Expended Re

6,000.00
438.43
5,197.70
325.00

0.00
150.00
0.00
83.14
200.00
0.00
0.00
985.00
500.00
0.00

13,879.27

LOGAN RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2010 Total Assessment Amount : $14,500.00

2010
Amount
imbursed

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
125.00

125.00

Page 2

2010
Item
Balance

0.00
20.57
602.30
825.00

100.00
100.00
100.00
166.86
0.00
2,000.00
100.00
0.00
0.00
125.00
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. GAN RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM Page 3
2010 Delinguent Water Assessments

Account Billing Entity
Number Billing Contact Amount Due

Total Amount Due : 0.00



